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PART DESCRIPTION

NEED HELP? For help with assembly or if you are missing a part,
                    Please call customer service at 1-866-518-0120 ext. 262 (9 am to 4 pm EST)

PRE-ASSEMBLY INFORMATION MODEL # AXCHLL-06
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PART DESCRIPTION

NEED HELP? For help with assembly or if you are missing a part,
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NEED HELP? For help with assembly or if you are missing a part,
                    Please call customer service at 1-866-518-0120 ext. 262 (9 am to 4 pm EST)

PRE-ASSEMBLY INFORMATION MODEL # AXCHLL-06

HARDWARE DESCRIPTION
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CAM LOCK PIN
CAM LOCK

QTY 20 SETS

PHILLIPS SCREW ROUND HEAD
M4 X 15mm

QTY 24

ALLEN KEY BOLT
M6 x 50 mm

QTY 6

ALLEN KEY SCREW
M6 X 30mm

QTY 20

ALLEN KEY BOLT
M6 x 30 mm

QTY 6



NEED HELP? For help with assembly or if you are missing a part,
                    Please call customer service at 1-866-518-0120 ext. 262 (9 am to 4 pm EST)

PRE-ASSEMBLY INFORMATION MODEL # AXCHLL-06

HARDWARE DESCRIPTION

Required -
Flathead screwdriver
Phillips screwdriver

Rubber mallet
Not Included
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1. Insert two Plastic Caps  9  into holes Cam Locks on Top Divider  D  .

9

11

IR

IL

D



/29



/29

15

15



/29



/29

TM

TM

WARRANTY


